August

September

October

November

December

January

February

March

April

May

June

Tate County School District
2017-2018
Updated on January 25, 2018

1

3-5

9-10

19

9

20-24
27-8

27-15
14-15 & 18
18

19

20-29

1-2

3

4

11

15

6

19

27-13
1-April 13"
7-9

12-16
19-May 11
20

27

30

2

3

9-May 18
16-24
16-May 18
23-May 11
24

8

14-18
21-23

23

24-25, & 29

25-August 3

*NAEP and MS-CPAS will be scheduled

Professional Development (No Students) 11am-7pm
Teacher Assistant Work Day

Meet the teacher 5pm-7pm

Professional Development (No Students)
Teacher Assistant Work Day

1* Day for Students

Kindergarten Readiness Assessment Pre Test
Labor Day

Progress Reports & Open House

9-weeks Test

Fall Break

Report Cards

Progress Reports

Thanksgiving Holiday

SATP2 Testing

MAAP Testing

Semester Exams

60% Day

Professional Development Day (No Students)
Christmas Holidays

Christmas Holidays

Staff Development (No Students) Bad Weather Day
School Resumes for Students

Report Cards

Martin Luther King Holiday

Progress Reports

Student Makeup Day - President’s Day Bad Weather Day

ACT

LAS Links — English Language Proficiency Test

9 Weeks Test

Spring Holidays

MAAP-A Testing

ACT Paper Only

Report Cards

Good Friday Holiday

Student Makeup Day - Holiday Bad Weather Day

Student Makeup Day- Staff Development (No Students) Bad

Weather Day

Kindergarten Readiness Assessment Post Test
3" Grade MAAP ELA-LBPA

MAAP Testing

MST2 & SATP2

Progress Reports

ACT Makeup

Grade 3 Reading Summative Alternate

Final Exams

60% Day

Professional Development Days (No Students)
Teacher Assistant Work Days

Grade 3 Reading Summative Alternate



according to MDE timeframes



