Tate County School District 2017-2018 Updated on January 25, 2018

August	1	Professional Development (No Students) 11am-7pm
S		Teacher Assistant Work Day
		Meet the teacher 5pm-7pm
	2	Professional Development (No Students)
		Teacher Assistant Work Day
	3	1 st Day for Students
	14-22	Kindergarten Readiness Assessment Pre Test
September	4	Labor Day
	7	Progress Reports & Open House
October	3-5	9-weeks Test
	9-10	Fall Break
	19	Report Cards
November	9	Progress Reports
	20-24	Thanksgiving Holiday
	27-8	SATP2 Testing
	27-15	MAAP Testing
December	14-15 & 18	Semester Exams
	18	60% Day
	19	Professional Development Day (No Students)
	20-29	Christmas Holidays
January	1-2	Christmas Holidays
	3	Staff Development (No Students) Bad Weather Day
	4	School Resumes for Students
	11	Report Cards
	15	Martin Luther King Holiday
February	6	Progress Reports
	19	Student Makeup Day - President's Day Bad Weather Day
	27-13	ACT
March	27-13 1-April 13 th	ACT LAS Links – English Language Proficiency Test
March	27-13 1-April 13 th 7-9	ACT LAS Links – English Language Proficiency Test 9 Weeks Test
March	27-13 1-April 13 th 7-9 12-16	ACT LAS Links – English Language Proficiency Test 9 Weeks Test Spring Holidays
March	27-13 1-April 13 th 7-9 12-16 19-May 11	ACT LAS Links – English Language Proficiency Test 9 Weeks Test Spring Holidays MAAP-A Testing
March	27-13 1-April 13 th 7-9 12-16 19-May 11 20	ACT LAS Links – English Language Proficiency Test 9 Weeks Test Spring Holidays MAAP-A Testing ACT Paper Only
March	27-13 1-April 13 th 7-9 12-16 19-May 11 20 27	ACT LAS Links – English Language Proficiency Test 9 Weeks Test Spring Holidays MAAP-A Testing ACT Paper Only Report Cards
	27-13 1-April 13 th 7-9 12-16 19-May 11 20 27 30	ACT LAS Links – English Language Proficiency Test 9 Weeks Test Spring Holidays MAAP-A Testing ACT Paper Only Report Cards Good Friday Holiday
March	27-13 1-April 13 th 7-9 12-16 19-May 11 20 27 30	ACT LAS Links – English Language Proficiency Test 9 Weeks Test Spring Holidays MAAP-A Testing ACT Paper Only Report Cards Good Friday Holiday Student Makeup Day - Holiday Bad Weather Day
	27-13 1-April 13 th 7-9 12-16 19-May 11 20 27	ACT LAS Links – English Language Proficiency Test 9 Weeks Test Spring Holidays MAAP-A Testing ACT Paper Only Report Cards Good Friday Holiday Student Makeup Day - Holiday Bad Weather Day Student Makeup Day- Staff Development (No Students) Bad
	27-13 1-April 13 th 7-9 12-16 19-May 11 20 27 30 2 3	ACT LAS Links – English Language Proficiency Test 9 Weeks Test Spring Holidays MAAP-A Testing ACT Paper Only Report Cards Good Friday Holiday Student Makeup Day - Holiday Bad Weather Day Student Makeup Day- Staff Development (No Students) Bad Weather Day
	27-13 1-April 13 th 7-9 12-16 19-May 11 20 27 30 2 3	ACT LAS Links – English Language Proficiency Test 9 Weeks Test Spring Holidays MAAP-A Testing ACT Paper Only Report Cards Good Friday Holiday Student Makeup Day - Holiday Bad Weather Day Student Makeup Day- Staff Development (No Students) Bad Weather Day Kindergarten Readiness Assessment Post Test
	27-13 1-April 13 th 7-9 12-16 19-May 11 20 27 30 2 3 9-May 18 16-24	ACT LAS Links – English Language Proficiency Test 9 Weeks Test Spring Holidays MAAP-A Testing ACT Paper Only Report Cards Good Friday Holiday Student Makeup Day - Holiday Bad Weather Day Student Makeup Day- Staff Development (No Students) Bad Weather Day Kindergarten Readiness Assessment Post Test 3 rd Grade MAAP ELA-LBPA
	27-13 1-April 13 th 7-9 12-16 19-May 11 20 27 30 2 3 9-May 18 16-24 16-May 18	ACT LAS Links – English Language Proficiency Test 9 Weeks Test Spring Holidays MAAP-A Testing ACT Paper Only Report Cards Good Friday Holiday Student Makeup Day - Holiday Bad Weather Day Student Makeup Day- Staff Development (No Students) Bad Weather Day Kindergarten Readiness Assessment Post Test 3 rd Grade MAAP ELA-LBPA MAAP Testing
	27-13 1-April 13 th 7-9 12-16 19-May 11 20 27 30 2 3 9-May 18 16-24 16-May 18 23-May 11	ACT LAS Links – English Language Proficiency Test 9 Weeks Test Spring Holidays MAAP-A Testing ACT Paper Only Report Cards Good Friday Holiday Student Makeup Day - Holiday Bad Weather Day Student Makeup Day- Staff Development (No Students) Bad Weather Day Kindergarten Readiness Assessment Post Test 3rd Grade MAAP ELA-LBPA MAAP Testing MST2 & SATP2
April	27-13 1-April 13 th 7-9 12-16 19-May 11 20 27 30 2 3 9-May 18 16-24 16-May 18 23-May 11 24	ACT LAS Links – English Language Proficiency Test 9 Weeks Test Spring Holidays MAAP-A Testing ACT Paper Only Report Cards Good Friday Holiday Student Makeup Day - Holiday Bad Weather Day Student Makeup Day- Staff Development (No Students) Bad Weather Day Kindergarten Readiness Assessment Post Test 3 rd Grade MAAP ELA-LBPA MAAP Testing MST2 & SATP2 Progress Reports
	27-13 1-April 13 th 7-9 12-16 19-May 11 20 27 30 2 3 9-May 18 16-24 16-May 18 23-May 11 24 8	ACT LAS Links – English Language Proficiency Test 9 Weeks Test Spring Holidays MAAP-A Testing ACT Paper Only Report Cards Good Friday Holiday Student Makeup Day - Holiday Bad Weather Day Student Makeup Day- Staff Development (No Students) Bad Weather Day Kindergarten Readiness Assessment Post Test 3 rd Grade MAAP ELA-LBPA MAAP Testing MST2 & SATP2 Progress Reports ACT Makeup
April	27-13 1-April 13 th 7-9 12-16 19-May 11 20 27 30 2 3 9-May 18 16-24 16-May 18 23-May 11 24 8 14-18	ACT LAS Links – English Language Proficiency Test 9 Weeks Test Spring Holidays MAAP-A Testing ACT Paper Only Report Cards Good Friday Holiday Student Makeup Day - Holiday Bad Weather Day Student Makeup Day- Staff Development (No Students) Bad Weather Day Kindergarten Readiness Assessment Post Test 3 rd Grade MAAP ELA-LBPA MAAP Testing MST2 & SATP2 Progress Reports ACT Makeup Grade 3 Reading Summative Alternate
April	27-13 1-April 13 th 7-9 12-16 19-May 11 20 27 30 2 3 9-May 18 16-24 16-May 18 23-May 11 24 8 14-18 21-23	ACT LAS Links – English Language Proficiency Test 9 Weeks Test Spring Holidays MAAP-A Testing ACT Paper Only Report Cards Good Friday Holiday Student Makeup Day - Holiday Bad Weather Day Student Makeup Day- Staff Development (No Students) Bad Weather Day Kindergarten Readiness Assessment Post Test 3 rd Grade MAAP ELA-LBPA MAAP Testing MST2 & SATP2 Progress Reports ACT Makeup Grade 3 Reading Summative Alternate Final Exams
April	27-13 1-April 13 th 7-9 12-16 19-May 11 20 27 30 2 3 9-May 18 16-24 16-May 18 23-May 11 24 8 14-18 21-23 23	ACT LAS Links – English Language Proficiency Test 9 Weeks Test Spring Holidays MAAP-A Testing ACT Paper Only Report Cards Good Friday Holiday Student Makeup Day - Holiday Bad Weather Day Student Makeup Day- Staff Development (No Students) Bad Weather Day Kindergarten Readiness Assessment Post Test 3rd Grade MAAP ELA-LBPA MAAP Testing MST2 & SATP2 Progress Reports ACT Makeup Grade 3 Reading Summative Alternate Final Exams 60% Day
April	27-13 1-April 13 th 7-9 12-16 19-May 11 20 27 30 2 3 9-May 18 16-24 16-May 18 23-May 11 24 8 14-18 21-23	ACT LAS Links – English Language Proficiency Test 9 Weeks Test Spring Holidays MAAP-A Testing ACT Paper Only Report Cards Good Friday Holiday Student Makeup Day - Holiday Bad Weather Day Student Makeup Day- Staff Development (No Students) Bad Weather Day Kindergarten Readiness Assessment Post Test 3 rd Grade MAAP ELA-LBPA MAAP Testing MST2 & SATP2 Progress Reports ACT Makeup Grade 3 Reading Summative Alternate Final Exams 60% Day Professional Development Days (No Students)
April	27-13 1-April 13 th 7-9 12-16 19-May 11 20 27 30 2 3 9-May 18 16-24 16-May 18 23-May 11 24 8 14-18 21-23 23 24-25, & 29	ACT LAS Links – English Language Proficiency Test 9 Weeks Test Spring Holidays MAAP-A Testing ACT Paper Only Report Cards Good Friday Holiday Student Makeup Day - Holiday Bad Weather Day Student Makeup Day- Staff Development (No Students) Bad Weather Day Kindergarten Readiness Assessment Post Test 3 rd Grade MAAP ELA-LBPA MAAP Testing MST2 & SATP2 Progress Reports ACT Makeup Grade 3 Reading Summative Alternate Final Exams 60% Day Professional Development Days (No Students) Teacher Assistant Work Days
April	27-13 1-April 13 th 7-9 12-16 19-May 11 20 27 30 2 3 9-May 18 16-24 16-May 18 23-May 11 24 8 14-18 21-23 23 24-25, & 29 25-August 3	ACT LAS Links – English Language Proficiency Test 9 Weeks Test Spring Holidays MAAP-A Testing ACT Paper Only Report Cards Good Friday Holiday Student Makeup Day - Holiday Bad Weather Day Student Makeup Day- Staff Development (No Students) Bad Weather Day Kindergarten Readiness Assessment Post Test 3 rd Grade MAAP ELA-LBPA MAAP Testing MST2 & SATP2 Progress Reports ACT Makeup Grade 3 Reading Summative Alternate Final Exams 60% Day Professional Development Days (No Students)

according to MDE timeframes